MONEYMART SECURITIES PVT. LTD.

Regd. Office: 7, Salguru House CHSL, C/1047, Shirley Rajan Road, Bandra (W), Mumbai 400050, Maharashtra, India. Tel. : +91 982111 9973 | Email : moneymsecurities@gmail.com

(CIN: U67120MH1995PTC086563)

May 05, 2021

The Manager (CRD) The BSE Limited Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers, Dalal Street, Fort, Mumbai- 400001 Thru' BSE Listing Centre Scrip Code: 530117

The Manager – Corporate Listing Department National Stock Exchange of India Ltd Exchange Plaza, Plot no. C/1, G Block, Bandra-Kurla Complex, Bandra (East) Mumbai - 400 051 Thru' NEAPS Symbol: PRIVISCL

ISIN: INE959A01019

Re: Inter-se transfer of Shares amongst Promoters / Promoter Group in Privi Speciality Chemicals Limited (Formerly known as Fairchem Speciality Limited)

Dear Sir

Sub: Submission of Disclosure required under Regulation 10(6) of SFBI (SAST) Regulations, 2011

I, Sanjeev Patil, Director of Moneymart Securities Private Limited, hereby submit the requisite disclosure under Regulation 10(6) - Intimation to Stock Exchanges in respect of acquisitions under Regulation 10(1)(a) of SEBI (SAST) Regulations, 2011, on behalf of Moneymart Securities Private

Name of the Acquirers	
a. Doppalapudi Bhaktavatsala Rao D. Vinaykumar Doppalapudi Rao D. Vivira Investment and Trading Pvt Ltd	Other Acquirers

Kindly acknowledge.

Yours sincerely,

For Moneymart Securities Private Limited and Other Acquirers

Mumbai

400050

Sanjeev Patil Director

Encl: as above

Company Secretary & Compliance Officer Privi Speciality Chemicals Limited (Formerly Known as Fairchem Speciality Limited) Privi House, A-71, TTC, Thane Belapur Road Koparkhairne, Navi Mumbai - 400 710

Format for Disclosures under Regulation 10(6)—Report to Stock Exchanges in respect of any acquisition made in reliance upon exemption provided for in Regulation 10 of SEBI (Substantial Acquisition of Shares and Takeovers) Regulations, 2011

1.	N:	ame of the Target Company ("TC")	Duivi Caralalia Olaria I I I I I I			
2.			Privi Speciality Chemicals Limited			
2.	IN 8	ame of the acquirer(s)	1. Moneymart Securities Private Limited ("MSPL")			
			2. Doppalapudi Bhaktavatsala Rao ("DB Rao")			
			3. Vinaykumar Doppalapudi Rao ("VD Rao")			
			4. Vivira Investment and Trading Private Limited ("VITPL")			
			(together, the "Acquirers")			
3.	Na sha	ame of the stock exchange where ares of the TC are listed	BSE Limited			
			National Stock Exchange of India Limited			
			(collectively referred to as "Stock Exchanges")			
4.	rati	tails of the transaction including fonale if any, for the transfer/quisition of shares.	Inter-se transfer of 1,90,42,828 (One Crore Ninety Lakh Forty Two Thousand Eight Hundred and Twenty Eight) equity shares of the TC between certain members of the promoter and promoter group of the TC i.e. the Acquirers and FIH Mauritius Investments Ltd ("Seller") being the seller.			
5.	acq	evant regulation under which the uirer is exempted from making on offer.	Regulation 10(1)(a)(ii) of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Substantial Acquisition of Shares and Takeovers) Regulations, 2011 ("Takeover Regulations 2011").			
6.	acq	ether disclosure of proposed uisition was required to be made ler regulation 10 (5) and if so,	Yes, disclosure under Regulation 10(5) of the Takeover Regulations 2011 was required to be made.			
	whe time	whether disclosure was made and either it was made within the eline specified under the ulations.	Yes, the disclosure under Regulation 10(5) of the Takeover Regulations 2011 was duly made to the Stock Exchanges within the timeline specified under the Takeover Regulations 2011.			
	- date of filing with the stock exchange. Takeover Regulations 2011 was d		The disclosure under Regulation 10(5) of the Takeover Regulations 2011 was duly made to the Stock Exchanges on 22 April 2021.			
7.	Deta	ails of acquisition	Disclosures required to be made under regulation 10(5) Whether the disclosures underregulation 10(5) are actually made			
Mod Sprankers and agen	а.	Name of the transferor / seller	FIH Mauritius Yes Investments Ltd			
MARINE COOK - Toping	ь.	Date of acquisition	On or after 4 (four) Working days from the date of the intimation Yes The acquisition was completed on 29 April			

	A 0. 14 . 14 . 14 . 14 . 14 . 14 . 14 . 1		under Regula of the Regulations, 2 22 April 2021 after 28 April	Takeover 2011 being i.e., on or	2021	
Plantin salahan isin in	c.	Number of shares/ voting rights in respect of the acquisitions from each person mentioned in 7(a) above	1,90,42,828 (One Crore Ninety Lakh Forty Two Thousand Eight Hundred and Twenty Eight) equity shares		3	
	d.	Total shares proposed to be acquired /actually acquired as a % of diluted share capital of TC	· '	n Five	Yes	
	e.	Price at which shares are proposed to be acquired / actually acquired	share capital of the TC. The shares of the TC will be acquired at a price not exceeding the limits specified in proviso (i) to Regulation 10(1)(a) of the Takeover Regulations 2011.		Yes DB Rao and VD Ra acquired the equity share of the TC from the Selle at a price of Rs. 206.0 (Rupees Two Hundre Six Point Zero Thre Paisa), which does not exceed the limit specified in proviso (i) t Regulation 10(1)(a) of th Takeover Regulation 2011. MSPL and VITP acquired the equity share of the TC from the Selle at a price of Rs. 653.2 (Rupees Six Hundre Fifty Three Point Tw Nine Paisa), which doe not exceed the limit specified in proviso (i) t Regulation 10(1)(a) of th Takeover Regulation 2011.	
8.	Shareholding details		Pre-Transaction		Post-Transacti	on
			No. of shares held	% w.r.t total share capital ofTC	No. of shares held	% w.r.t total share capital of TC
	a.	Each Acquirer / Transferee(*)				
	Α.	Moneymart Securities Private Limited	2,06,712	0.53%	34,12,502	8.74%
	B.	Doppalapudi Bhaktavatsala Rao	7,23,060	1.85%	11,20,346	2.87%

Tot	al (a+b)	2,06,40,796	52.84%	2,06,40,796	52.84%
Tot	tal (b)	1,90,42,828	1,90,42,828 48.75		
FIF	I Mauritius Investments Ltd	1,90,42,828	48.75	_	
b.	Each Seller / Transferor				
Tot	tal (a)	15,97,968	0.49% 4.09%	1,54,95,188 2,06,40,796	39.67% 52.84%
D.	Vivira Investment and Trading Private Limited	1,89,918			
C.	Vinaykumar Doppalapudi Rao#	4,78,278	1.22%	6,12,760	1.57%

[&]quot;Please note that the shareholding of the aforementioned persons is shown only with reference to this particular disclosure.

Note:

- (*) Shareholding of each entity shall be shown separately and then collectively in a group.
- The above disclosure shall be signed by the acquirer mentioning date & place. In case, there is more than one acquirer, the report shall be signed either by all the persons or by a person duly authorized to do so on behalf of all the acquirers.

For and on behalf of Vivira Investment and) Trading Private Limited

In Basami



Authorised Signatory
Name: Seema Babani Designation: Director
Date: May 55, 2021
Place: Mumbai

Doppalapudi	Bhaktavatsala	Rao
-------------	---------------	-----

Date: May 65, 2021 Place: Thane

Vinaykumar	Doppala	ipudi	Rac

Date: May 05,2021 Place: Thane

For and on behalf of Moneymart Securities)		Call Dr.
Private Limited)		Tours and
)	OVS	(*(v) 005;
))	ap v.	1 1 1 1 3 3 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
		A CONTRACT C	

Authorised Signatory
Name: Mr. Sanjeev Patil
Designation: Director
Date: May 05,202